- 1 -
Motor Characteristic
TA45 series A.C. tubular motors fit all kinds of electric
roller blinds, canopies, Roman blinds, Venetian blinds, projection
screens, awnings, and outside solar protections.
The product has complete overheat and overload protections.
Insure the motor against accident, we produce the motor with
inflame retardant materials. In order to reduce noise, shake and

CE  criterion
Model Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Torque
(Nm)
Speed
(rpm)
Travel
(Turns)
TA45-6/22 220-240 50/60 0.4 90 6 22/26
TA45-6/22-L 220-240 50/60 0.4 90 6 22/26
TA45-8/17 220-240 50/60 0.4 90 8 17/20
- 2 -
TA45-8/17-L 220-240 50/60 0.4 90 8 17/20
TA45-12/22 220-240 50/60 0.65 140 12 22/26
TA45-12/22-L 220-240 50/60 0.65 140 12 22/26
TA45-15/17 220-240 50/60 0.65 140 15 17/20
TA45-15/17-L 220-240 50/60 0.65 140 15 17/20
Insulation class         Class F
Protection index        IP44
Overheating protection  6 min
UL  criterion